
2019 UIS Prairie Stars 5K

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 ALEX GINGLEN M: 1 Runner 175 00:18:16.16 05:52 10.2mph Overall Male Runner: 1

2 SAM CLARKE M: 2 Runner 179 00:18:38.76 06:00 10.0mph 17-22 Male: 1

3 KEITH VIRDEN M: 3 Runner 163 00:19:00.05 06:06 9.8mph 40-49 Male: 1

4 BLAKE SCRANTON M: 4 Runner 155 00:19:32.23 06:17 9.5mph 50-59 Male: 1

5 DRAKE CLAXTON M: 5 Runner 170 00:19:50.65 06:23 9.4mph 17-22 Male: 2

6 TREVOR LISTER M: 6 Runner 196 00:19:52.28 06:23 9.4mph 30-39 Male: 1

7 IKENNA ODUOCHA M: 7 Runner 141 00:21:48.02 07:01 8.6mph 17-22 Male: 3

8 TREVOR GUILFOYLE M: 8 Runner 118 00:22:02.33 07:05 8.5mph 17-22 Male: 4

9 FERNANDO CONTRERAS M: 9 Runner 194 00:22:13.29 07:09 8.4mph 17-22 Male: 5

10 YETUNDE AGBESOLA F: 1 Runner 201 00:22:29.76 07:14 8.3mph Overall Female Runner: 1

11 THOMAS LISTER M: 10 Runner 131 00:22:31.95 07:15 8.3mph 60+ Male: 1

12 LAURA MIKKELSEN F: 2 Runner 139 00:22:42.39 07:18 8.2mph 23-29 Female: 1

13 JENNA KOTAS F: 3 Runner 190 00:23:13.58 07:28 8.0mph 23-29 Female: 2

14 ADAM HULSKOTTER M: 11 Runner 123 00:23:23.27 07:31 8.0mph 23-29 Male: 1

15 DIMAS BONMATI PIQUER M: 12 Runner 106 00:23:26.84 07:32 8.0mph 17-22 Male: 6

16 JEFFREY WELTON M: 13 Runner 165 00:23:29.06 07:33 7.9mph 17-22 Male: 7

17 BENJAMIN PAOLETTI M: 14 Runner 143 00:23:38.33 07:36 7.9mph 17-22 Male: 8

18 DANIEL GREGOR M: 15 Runner 117 00:23:48.57 07:39 7.8mph 23-29 Male: 2

19 MATTHEW PARKER M: 16 Runner 146 00:23:50.52 07:40 7.8mph 23-29 Male: 3

20 MITCHELL GAFFNEY M: 17 Runner 115 00:24:34.48 07:54 7.6mph 23-29 Male: 4

21 KENIA ARANDA F: 4 Runner 102 00:24:35.80 07:55 7.6mph 17-22 Female: 1

22 KELLY HUBBARD F: 5 Runner 122 00:24:38.20 07:55 7.6mph 40-49 Female: 1

23 JUSTIN MERCADO M: 18 Runner 136 00:25:05.77 08:04 7.4mph 17-22 Male: 9

24 ALEX COSNER F: 6 Runner 111 00:25:06.49 08:04 7.4mph 23-29 Female: 3

25 KIM OWENS F: 7 Runner 142 00:25:18.70 08:08 7.4mph 50-59 Female: 1

26 ALEX SCHROEDER M: 19 Runner 172 00:25:21.90 08:09 7.3mph 23-29 Male: 5

27 JAMES KANTER M: 20 Runner 127 00:25:26.62 08:11 7.3mph 17-22 Male: 10

28 BILL SEIDERS M: 21 Runner 192 00:25:29.44 08:12 7.3mph 50-59 Male: 2

29 ADEN BLAKE M: 22 Runner 105 00:25:32.41 08:13 7.3mph 0-16 Male: 1

30 GRACE WEBER F: 8 Runner 180 00:25:34.05 08:13 7.3mph 17-22 Female: 2

31 TYSON ROTH M: 23 Runner 152 00:25:57.06 08:21 7.2mph 40-49 Male: 2

32 SEAN KOEPPE M: 24 Runner 128 00:26:01.29 08:22 7.2mph 0-16 Male: 2

33 DOMINIC CHIAPPANO M: 25 Runner 198 00:26:51.27 08:38 6.9mph 23-29 Male: 6

34 ELIZABETH SUHRBIER F: 9 Runner 160 00:27:06.77 08:43 6.9mph 23-29 Female: 4

35 NICHOLAS PERDIOU M: 26 Runner 149 00:27:16.31 08:46 6.8mph 17-22 Male: 11

36 JUSTINE VERMEULEN F: 10 Runner 162 00:27:31.71 08:51 6.8mph 17-22 Female: 3

37 PAULA MCCRAY F: 11 Runner 193 00:27:51.10 08:57 6.7mph 40-49 Female: 2

38 JENNIFER WINKING F: 12 Runner 166 00:27:57.24 08:59 6.7mph 50-59 Female: 2

39 PEGGY LISTER F: 13 Runner 130 00:28:00.36 09:00 6.7mph 60+ Female: 1

40 STEVEN DENNIS M: 27 Runner 113 00:28:01.63 09:01 6.7mph 40-49 Male: 3

41 LANIE HICKS F: 14 Runner 181 00:28:05.24 09:02 6.6mph 17-22 Female: 4

42 MYKEL ROTH F: 15 Runner 182 00:28:05.65 09:02 6.6mph 17-22 Female: 5

43 SKYLAR HAYES F: 16 Runner 184 00:28:09.57 09:03 6.6mph 17-22 Female: 6

44 SYDNEY PAYNE F: 17 Runner 148 00:28:31.83 09:10 6.5mph 17-22 Female: 7

45 JORDAN KILLEN F: 18 Runner 197 00:28:32.67 09:11 6.5mph 17-22 Female: 8

46 CASEY THOUSAND F: 19 Runner 189 00:28:38.87 09:13 6.5mph 30-39 Female: 1

47 AMANDA PETERSEN F: 20 Runner 150 00:28:39.18 09:13 6.5mph 23-29 Female: 5

48 NINA GENDEK F: 21 Runner 116 00:29:13.38 09:24 6.4mph 17-22 Female: 9

49 MALEA JACKSON F: 22 Runner 186 00:29:24.11 09:27 6.3mph 17-22 Female: 10

50 MAKENNA FEE F: 23 Runner 185 00:29:24.38 09:27 6.3mph 17-22 Female: 11

51 KATHLEEN PARK F: 24 Runner 145 00:29:25.73 09:28 6.3mph 17-22 Female: 12

52 CAMERYN HODGES F: 25 Runner 120 00:29:26.92 09:28 6.3mph 17-22 Female: 13

53 EDGAR GASCA M: 28 Runner 171 00:29:38.21 09:32 6.3mph 17-22 Male: 12

54 AMANDA JONES F: 26 Runner 125 00:29:47.74 09:35 6.3mph 17-22 Female: 14

55 SARAH JANSEN F: 27 Runner 124 00:29:54.99 09:37 6.2mph 17-22 Female: 15

56 JIM DICKEY M: 29 Runner 188 00:30:08.53 09:42 6.2mph 60+ Male: 2

57 JOYCE HUBBARD F: 28 Runner 121 00:30:34.95 09:50 6.1mph 60+ Female: 2

58 ABBY MIFFLIN F: 29 Runner 137 00:30:44.86 09:53 6.1mph 30-39 Female: 2

59 KELSEY MARUCCO F: 30 Runner 133 00:30:47.30 09:54 6.1mph 17-22 Female: 16

60 MICHELE MILLER F: 31 Runner 140 00:30:57.95 09:58 6.0mph 30-39 Female: 3

61 ROBERT BAKER M: 30 Runner 103 00:31:11.79 10:02 6.0mph 40-49 Male: 4

62 KERI KLEIST F: 32 Runner 191 00:31:35.88 10:10 5.9mph 23-29 Female: 6
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63 CATHRYN SEIFERT F: 33 Runner 158 00:31:40.38 10:11 5.9mph 23-29 Female: 7

64 TANNER PARRISH M: 31 Runner 169 00:31:56.06 10:16 5.8mph 17-22 Male: 13

65 WADE SCHIEFERDECKER M: 32 Runner 154 00:32:04.53 10:19 5.8mph 17-22 Male: 14

66 DARLENE STEINKAMP F: 34 Runner 168 00:32:12.53 10:22 5.8mph 17-22 Female: 17

67 KELSEY BYNUM F: 35 Runner 109 00:32:36.03 10:29 5.7mph 30-39 Female: 4

68 MEGAN STYLES F: 36 Runner 159 00:32:47.08 10:33 5.7mph 30-39 Female: 5

69 JACOB MITCHELL M: 33 Runner 173 00:32:48.13 10:33 5.7mph 23-29 Male: 7

70 MARILYN KUSHAK F: 37 Runner 129 00:33:43.30 10:51 5.5mph 60+ Female: 3

71 RACHEL MATINGI F: 38 Runner 134 00:33:50.31 10:53 5.5mph 40-49 Female: 3

72 JOLENE VOLLMER F: 39 Runner 164 00:34:41.46 11:09 5.4mph 30-39 Female: 6

73 BRANDON PARADIES M: 34 Runner 144 00:35:02.73 11:16 5.3mph 17-22 Male: 15

74 CLAUDIA MIKA F: 40 Runner 138 00:35:18.33 11:21 5.3mph 17-22 Female: 18

75 MARIA MACIAS F: 41 Runner 132 00:35:50.91 11:32 5.2mph 17-22 Female: 19

76 SAM WOODS II M: 35 Runner 187 00:36:42.18 11:48 5.1mph 60+ Male: 3

77 RYAN BOYER M: 36 Runner 177 00:37:57.55 12:13 4.9mph 0-16 Male: 3

78 MORGAN SUTER F: 42 Runner 161 00:41:13.52 13:16 4.5mph 0-16 Femaile: 1

79 NICHOLAS ZAMBITO M: 37 Runner 200 00:41:36.07 13:23 4.5mph 17-22 Male: 16

80 LYNN ABED-MAHMOUD F: 43 Runner 101 00:41:41.57 13:25 4.5mph 17-22 Female: 20

81 YING WO F: 44 Runner 167 00:41:41.65 13:25 4.5mph 23-29 Female: 8

82 JENNIFER AGLES F: 45 Runner 199 00:41:51.80 13:28 4.5mph 50-59 Female: 3

83 JEANNINE DAVIS F: 46 Runner 112 00:42:26.20 13:39 4.4mph 50-59 Female: 4

84 VIVIAN JONES F: 47 Runner 126 00:42:44.60 13:45 4.4mph 60+ Female: 4

85 ADAM BECK M: 38 Runner 104 00:47:19.61 15:13 3.9mph 40-49 Male: 5

86 JENNIFER FLEENOR F: 48 Runner 114 00:47:20.28 15:14 3.9mph 40-49 Female: 4

87 ANN COMERFORD F: 49 Runner 110 00:49:45.25 16:00 3.7mph 50-59 Female: 5

88 CHRISTINA RYAN F: 50 Runner 153 00:49:45.80 16:01 3.7mph 50-59 Female: 6

89 ALICE SEATON F: 51 Runner 156 00:54:02.46 17:23 3.4mph 50-59 Female: 7

90 SUZI SEATON F: 52 Runner 157 00:54:04.43 17:24 3.4mph 17-22 Female: 21

91 MARY UMBARGER F: 53 Runner 176 00:54:14.73 17:27 3.4mph 30-39 Female: 7

92 ERIN HARTNETT F: 54 Runner 119 00:54:20.62 17:29 3.4mph 23-29 Female: 9
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Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 175 ALEX GINGLEN 00:18:16.16 Runner

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 201 YETUNDE AGBESOLA 00:22:29.76 Runner

0-16 Male

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 105 ADEN BLAKE 00:25:32.41 Runner

2 128 SEAN KOEPPE 00:26:01.29 Runner

3 177 RYAN BOYER 00:37:57.54 Runner

17-22 Male

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 179 SAM CLARKE 00:18:38.76 Runner

2 170 DRAKE CLAXTON 00:19:50.65 Runner

3 141 IKENNA ODUOCHA 00:21:48.02 Runner

4 118 TREVOR GUILFOYLE 00:22:02.33 Runner

5 194 FERNANDO
CONTRERAS

00:22:13.29 Runner

6 106 DIMAS BONMATI
PIQUER

00:23:26.84 Runner

7 165 JEFFREY WELTON 00:23:29.06 Runner

8 143 BENJAMIN PAOLETTI 00:23:38.33 Runner

9 136 JUSTIN MERCADO 00:25:05.77 Runner

10 127 JAMES KANTER 00:25:26.62 Runner

11 149 NICHOLAS PERDIOU 00:27:16.31 Runner

12 171 EDGAR GASCA 00:29:38.21 Runner

13 169 TANNER PARRISH 00:31:56.06 Runner

14 154 WADE
SCHIEFERDECKER

00:32:04.53 Runner

15 144 BRANDON PARADIES 00:35:02.73 Runner

16 200 NICHOLAS ZAMBITO 00:41:36.07 Runner

23-29 Male

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 123 ADAM HULSKOTTER 00:23:23.27 Runner

2 117 DANIEL GREGOR 00:23:48.57 Runner

3 146 MATTHEW PARKER 00:23:50.52 Runner

4 115 MITCHELL GAFFNEY 00:24:34.48 Runner

5 172 ALEX SCHROEDER 00:25:21.90 Runner

6 198 DOMINIC CHIAPPANO 00:26:51.27 Runner

7 173 JACOB MITCHELL 00:32:48.13 Runner

30-39 Male

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 196 TREVOR LISTER 00:19:52.28 Runner

40-49 Male

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 163 KEITH VIRDEN 00:19:00.05 Runner

2 152 TYSON ROTH 00:25:57.06 Runner

3 113 STEVEN DENNIS 00:28:01.63 Runner

4 103 ROBERT BAKER 00:31:11.78 Runner

5 104 ADAM BECK 00:47:19.61 Runner

50-59 Male

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 155 BLAKE SCRANTON 00:19:32.23 Runner

2 192 BILL SEIDERS 00:25:29.44 Runner

60+ Male

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 131 THOMAS LISTER 00:22:31.95 Runner

2 188 JIM DICKEY 00:30:08.53 Runner

3 187 SAM WOODS II 00:36:42.18 Runner

0-16 Femaile

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 161 MORGAN SUTER 00:41:13.52 Runner

17-22 Female

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 102 KENIA ARANDA 00:24:35.80 Runner

2 180 GRACE WEBER 00:25:34.05 Runner

3 162 JUSTINE VERMEULEN 00:27:31.71 Runner

4 181 LANIE HICKS 00:28:05.24 Runner

5 182 MYKEL ROTH 00:28:05.65 Runner

6 184 SKYLAR HAYES 00:28:09.57 Runner

7 148 SYDNEY PAYNE 00:28:31.83 Runner

8 197 JORDAN KILLEN 00:28:32.67 Runner

9 116 NINA GENDEK 00:29:13.38 Runner

10 186 MALEA JACKSON 00:29:24.11 Runner

11 185 MAKENNA FEE 00:29:24.38 Runner

12 145 KATHLEEN PARK 00:29:25.73 Runner

13 120 CAMERYN HODGES 00:29:26.92 Runner

14 125 AMANDA JONES 00:29:47.74 Runner

15 124 SARAH JANSEN 00:29:54.99 Runner

16 133 KELSEY MARUCCO 00:30:47.30 Runner

17 168 DARLENE STEINKAMP 00:32:12.53 Runner

18 138 CLAUDIA MIKA 00:35:18.33 Runner

19 132 MARIA MACIAS 00:35:50.91 Runner

20 101 LYNN ABED-
MAHMOUD

00:41:41.57 Runner

21 157 SUZI SEATON 00:54:04.43 Runner

23-29 Female

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 139 LAURA MIKKELSEN 00:22:42.39 Runner

2 190 JENNA KOTAS 00:23:13.58 Runner

3 111 ALEX COSNER 00:25:06.49 Runner

4 160 ELIZABETH
SUHRBIER

00:27:06.77 Runner

5 150 AMANDA PETERSEN 00:28:39.18 Runner

6 191 KERI KLEIST 00:31:35.88 Runner

7 158 CATHRYN SEIFERT 00:31:40.38 Runner

8 167 YING WO 00:41:41.65 Runner

9 119 ERIN HARTNETT 00:54:20.62 Runner
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30-39 Female

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 189 CASEY THOUSAND 00:28:38.87 Runner

2 137 ABBY MIFFLIN 00:30:44.86 Runner

3 140 MICHELE MILLER 00:30:57.95 Runner

4 109 KELSEY BYNUM 00:32:36.03 Runner

5 159 MEGAN STYLES 00:32:47.08 Runner

6 164 JOLENE VOLLMER 00:34:41.46 Runner

7 176 MARY UMBARGER 00:54:14.73 Runner

40-49 Female

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 122 KELLY HUBBARD 00:24:38.20 Runner

2 193 PAULA MCCRAY 00:27:51.10 Runner

3 134 RACHEL MATINGI 00:33:50.31 Runner

4 114 JENNIFER FLEENOR 00:47:20.28 Runner

50-59 Female

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 142 KIM OWENS 00:25:18.70 Runner

2 166 JENNIFER WINKING 00:27:57.24 Runner

3 199 JENNIFER AGLES 00:41:51.80 Runner

4 112 JEANNINE DAVIS 00:42:26.20 Runner

5 110 ANN COMERFORD 00:49:45.25 Runner

6 153 CHRISTINA RYAN 00:49:45.80 Runner

7 156 ALICE SEATON 00:54:02.46 Runner

60+ Female

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 130 PEGGY LISTER 00:28:00.36 Runner

2 121 JOYCE HUBBARD 00:30:34.95 Runner

3 129 MARILYN KUSHAK 00:33:43.30 Runner

4 126 VIVIAN JONES 00:42:44.60 Runner

FASTSCORE.NET Printed: 9/7/2019 10:49:15 AM Page: 2 of 2


